AMCOL CORPORATION
AMCOL 6000 SERIES
SPRAY ASSEMBLIES
Technical Description
AMCOL 6000 SERIES SPRAY ASSEMBLIES – Technical Description P A G E  | 2
Return to Table of Contents
File ID: 6000SA-TD01
Approved for Use

System. The specific spray assemblies for 6000 Spray Applicators can be found within the
6000E Technical Description. You may also assemble these components using the following
part numbering system:
Single Point
6000-B-BP-1022WT1 with 6000-MMB-CM
6000-B-BLP-1025WTP
AMCOL 6000 SERIES SPRAY ASSEMBLIES – Technical Description P A G E  | 22
Return to Table of Contents
6000-B-BLP-6C-1022WT1 with
6000-MMB-MM
6000-B-BLP-12P-1024WW with
6000-70-212
B Manifolds
6000-B-B2-1018RA with 6000-MMB 6000-B-B3-1022WT1 with 6000-MMB-C3
AMCOL 6000 SERIES SPRAY ASSEMBLIES – Technical Description P A G E  | 23
Return to Table of Contents
For installation, operation, maintenance, recommended settings and
troubleshooting, please see the 6000 Spray Assembly Operators Manual.